Visible Indigenous.
Urban/ Rural Gender Age Gender_Age Income Educatio: Last Fed Vote Minority
Total [College/| English
Male 18- [Male 35-| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- Trade nd
QC | ROC | ATL | Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1534 7S 54 34 <$100K | $100k+ | <=HS | school Green | Other [Novote| Yes |English | French | French | Other Yes
Isample Size 2049 324 984]  1065] 340) 366) 301 368 396]  510] 648| 658] 795 661] 127] 29 301 232]  1392]  407| 137]
Regional, Indigenous, and Visible Minority sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals,
to census data. Cells containing “*%” i zero, though at least
one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes
below 100 should be interpreted with caution
A5, Thinking specifically about the issue of French-English do you agree or disagree with th of Simon as Canada's next governor general?
Region Urban/ Rural Gender Age Gender_Age Income Education Last Fed Vote lel::::::y Language at birth Indigenous.
Total [College/|
Male 18- [Male 35-| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- Trade
(el @ || Bes || aai || Wi || Rl | L R | 0 || S| G 2% 54 55+ | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | <$50K |<$100K | $100Kk+ [ <=HS [ school [ univ+ | cPc | Lib | NDP | BQ | Green Yes  |English | French | French | Other Yes
Yes 68% T5%|  4%%|  74%|  70%|  68%|  67%|  62%|  73%|  65%|  67%|  71%|  59%|  64%|  63%|  70%|  69%|  78%|  67%|  66%|  70%|  65%|  67%|  71%|  64%|  80%|  73%|  25%|  79%] 66%|  74%|  43%|  68%|  73% 66%)
No 7% %] 35%|  11%| 4%  A7T%|  15%|  19%|  14%|  A3%|  A7%|  19%|  15%|  18%|  24%|  11%|  A7%|  14%| 15%| 20%| 16%| 15%| A7T%|  18%| 18%| 12%| 13%| 5% 8%) 15%|  10%|  40%|  A7T%|  15% 18%)
Don't know 16% 4% 16%|  16%|  15%| _ A5%| _ A7%| _ 19%|  13%| _ 22%| _ 16%| _ 11%| _ 26%| _ 18%| _ 13%| _ 18%| _ 14%| _ 8%| _ 18%| _ 14%| _ 14%| _ 19%| _ 16%| _ 11%| _ 18%| _ 9%| _ 13%| _ 18%| _ 14%) 8% 16%| _ 17%| 5% __12% 16%)




